Micue

0 N o Ul WD =

oo M BbA S S DS DD DD B WWWWwWwWwWwWwWwwWwNNNDNDNDNNRNNDNDD =S A g
- O VW O NO Ul b WN 2 O VWO NOOULEAE WN 2 OOV o0 NOOU DA WNDN -2 O VW OoNO U, WM = O

Fony6

3511500-20
2853193-20
2853620-20
2844001-19
2842019-18
3557-111-16
2853561-20
2845168-19
2840728-18
2830307-17
2845521-19
2845519-19
2841347-18
2842014-18
2839305-18
2845083-19
2830257-17
2839567-18
12161-19
2830002-17
2845505-19
2845526-19
2840710-18
3557-964-16
2840870-18
2844941-19
12173-19
2839366-18
2845419-19
2841312-18
2844954-19

DV-01553-554-18

2840919-18
2845174-19
2841747-18
2841727-18
3511465-20
2839573-18
3557-104-16
2840840-18
0372-1000-16
2844957-19
2840837-18
2839503-18
2853558-20
2853773-20
2853752-20
2853399-20
2842101-18
2819947-15
2841349-18
2842201-18
2830123-17
2824109-15

O - OO0 A OO0 O = A 0 A 0O 2 2 00000 2 0 20O 232 4 a a4 a0 0000 2 a4 a4 aaaa0 a0 aAa a0 2 aao0oof

BiactaHb

363.757
364.498
365.106
365.180
365.420
356.275
365.247
365.247
357.684
365.501
361.666
361.666
365.501
365.420
356.275
357.684
365.247
363.757
365.180
365.420
361.666
361.666
356.275
363.757
361.909
355.351
365.180
357.684
365.501
365.501
355.351
361.909
363.757
365.247
365.180
365.180
363.757
363.757
356.275
365.106
355.351
355.351
365.106
365.247
365.247
364.498
364.498
355.351
365.106
361.666
365.501
361.666
363.757
365.106

Yac npunborty. /ibot N2 8

HoBoapxaHrenbcbk-2, Big, 28.06.2021 05:20:00

Mpwnir

11:38:13
11:41:33
11:45:30
11:47:13
11:48:09
11:38:37
11:49:19
11:49:22
11:42:16
11:51:53
11:52:10
11:53:57
11:58:28
11:58:24
11:52:15
11:56:21
12:05:13
12:04:29
12:06:57
12:07:51
12:03:56
12:03:58
11:58:01
12:06:25
12:05:13
11:57:55
12:09:07
12:01:17
12:10:18
12:10:32
11:59:42
12:07:38
12:10:07
12:11:54
12:12:06
12:12:09
12:10:35
12:15:20
12:07:03
12:17:13
12:07:19
12:07:23
12:20:11
12:21:02
12:21:11
12:21:04
12:21:22
12:11:24
12:23:04
12:19:32
12:24:23
12:20:10
12:23:19
12:25:19

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

06:18:13
06:21:33
06:25:30
06:27:13
06:28:09
06:18:37
06:29:19
06:29:22
06:22:16
06:31:53
06:32:10
06:33:57
06:38:28
06:38:24
06:32:15
06:36:21
06:45:13
06:44:29
06:46:57
06:47:51
06:43:56
06:43:58
06:38:01
06:46:25
06:45:13
06:37:55
06:49:07
06:41:17
06:50:18
06:50:32
06:39:42
06:47:38
06:50:07
06:51:54
06:52:06
06:52:09
06:50:35
06:55:20
06:47:03
06:57:13
06:47:19
06:47:23
07:00:11
07:01:02
07:01:11
07:01:04
07:01:22
06:51:24
07:03:04
06:59:32
07:04:23
07:00:10
07:03:19
07:05:19

Kny6 XopocTkiB
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
961.77 100.00 3.937
95531  99.60  7.874
94710  99.20  11.811
94309  98.80  15.748
94144 9840  19.685
94099 9800  23.622
938.18  97.60  27.559
938.06 97.20 31.496
93569  96.80  35.433
93268 9640  39.370
92223 9600  43.307
91805 9560  47.244
91727 9520 51.181
91722 9480 55.118
908.29 94.40 59.055
90244 9400  62.992
90136  93.60  66.929
89931 9320  70.866
89736  92.80  74.803
895.97 92.40 78.740
89536  92.00 82.677
89529 9160 86.614
895.13 9120  90.551
895.03  90.80  94.488
893.12 9040  98.425
893.03  90.00 102.362
892.61 89.60 106.299
89135  89.20 110.236
890.81  88.80 114.173
89031 8840 118.110
889.04  88.00 122.047
887.83 87.60 125.984
88696  87.20 129.921
88674  86.80 133.858
886.14 8640 137.795
886.04  86.00 141.732
88595  85.60 145.669
87582 8520 149.606
875.26 84.80 153.543
875.10 8440 157.480
87242 8400 161.417
87228  83.60 165.354
86892 8320 169.291
867.50 82.80 173.228
867.19 8240 177.165
865.65  82.00 181.102
865.04  81.60 185.039
86376 8120 188.976
863.00  80.80 192.913
862.07 8040 196.850
861.25 80.00 200.787
860.77 0.00 0.000
859.30 0.00 0.000
858.43 0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
83.612 0.000
91.973 0.000
107.023 0.000
115.385 0.000
118.729 0.000
122.074 0.000
125418 0.000
127.090 0.000
130435 0.000
140.468 0.000
163.880 0.000
170.569 0.000
175.585 0.000
177.258 0.000
193.980 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Ckoteupkuia O.11.
BaBepuak B.A.
biryH .M.
Manii M.
Mwwuk .M.
TuukoBcbkuii O.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Babin |.B.
YopHeHbKkuiA B.(2)
Mynbcbkuia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Mwwk .M.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
babin |.B.
Boponuak B.B.
Ckorteupkmia O.11.
MNanii M.
Mwwk .M.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Ckoteubkuin O..
Kosanbos B.fl.
Pyaesuny B.3.
Manin M.
babin |.B.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Pyaesuny B.3.
Kosanbos B.f.
Ckoteupbkuii O..
BopoHuak B.B.
Manii M.
Manii M.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.
Ckoteubkuin O..
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
BiryH .M.
Pynesuny B.3.
Pynesnu B.3.
BiryH .M.
BopoHuak B.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Pyaesuny B.3.
BiryH .M.

My nbcbkmin T1.B.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Ckoteubkuin O..
BiryH .M.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



12138-19
2839304-18
2842035-18
2853283-20
2842205-18
2840918-18
2853560-20
2840927-18
2845016-19
2839360-18
2841309-18
2841336-18
2839556-18

DER-12787-17
2830345-17
2830802-18

365.180 12:25:34 07:05:34 858.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 ©
356.275 12:15:26  06:55:26 857.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5
365420 12:26:06 07:06:06 857.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5
365.180 12:25:53  07:05:53 857.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
361.666 12:22:38 07:02:38 855.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3
363.757 12:25:39  07:05:39 854.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4
365.247 12:27:28 07:07:28 854.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
361.666 12:23:22 07:03:22 854.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1
356.275 12:17:.08 06:57:08 854.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5
357.684 12:18:57 06:58:57 853.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1
365.501 12:28:14  07:08:14 853.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1
365.501 12:28:35 07:08:35 852.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2
363.757 12:26:40 07:06:40 852.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3
361.666 12:24:31  07:04:31 851.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2
365.501 12:29:20 07:09:20 851.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2
361.909 12:2545 07:05:45 850.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2
DV-0414-134-18 361.909 12:2547 07:05:47 849.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1
2845178-19 365.247 12:29:51  07:09:51 849.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkiB
2839579-18 363.757 12:28:.08 07:08:08 849.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Ckoteupkuii O.I. Xopoctkis
4
3
5
1
3
3
3
3
3
0
4
6
3
1
3
1
1

1 Manint M. XopocTkis
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
2813383-14 0 356.275 12:19:37  06:59:37 849.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
0
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
1

Tuukoscbkui O.B. XopocTkiB
Mwwk .M. XopocTkis
Manii M. XopocTkiB

My nbcbkmin 1.B. XopocTkis
Ckorteupkuii O.. XopocTkiB

BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkiB
My nbcbkmia I1.B. XopocTkis

Tuukoscbkui O.B. XopocTkiB
babin |.B. Xopoctkis

YopHeHbkuii B.IM. XopocTkiB

YopHeHbkui B.IM. XopocTkis

Ckortevupkuii O.. XopocTkiB

My nbcbkmin I1.B. XopocTkiB
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM. Xopoctkis
Kosanwos B.f. XopocTkiB
Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis

Tuukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkis
2840703-18 356.275 12:19:38  06:59:38 849.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2845036-19 356.275 12:22:37  07:02:37 843.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2841786-18 364498 12:32:35  07:12:35 842.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2840826-18 365.106  12:33:221  07:13:21 842.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2842049-18 365420 12:34:222  07:14:22 841.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2824114-15 365.106  12:34:.00 07:14:00 841.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
3557-781-16 361.666 12:30:57  07:10:57 839.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2845028-19 356.275 12:25:40  07:05:40 836.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2830745-17 355351 12:24:44  07:04:44 836.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000

DV-01553-567-18 0 361.909 12:33:33  07:13:33 834.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2845035-19 356.275 12:28:30 07:08:30 83145 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2830805-18 361909 12:36:46 07:16:46 828.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2845513-19 361.666 12:36:45 07:16:45 828.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2840926-18 361.666 12:37:.05 07:17:05 827.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2853412-20 355351 12:36:221  07:16:21 814.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
2824503-15 364.498 12:57:.05 07:37:05 797.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000

Tuukoscbkui O.B. XopocTkiB
Tuukoscbkui O.B. Xopoctkis
Baeepuak B.f. XopocTkiB
BiryH .M. XopocTkis
Muwwk .M. XopocTkiB
BiryH .M. XopocTkiB

My nbcbkmin 1.B. Xopoctkis
Tuukoscbkuii O.B. XopocTkis
Pyaesuny B.3. Xopoctkis
Kosanbos B.fl. XopocTkiB
Tuukoscbkui O.B. XopocTkis
Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
My nbcbkmin I1.B. XopocTkiB
My nbcbkmin 1.B. XopocTtkis
Pynesnu B.3. XopocTkis
BaBepuak B.A. XopocTkis

18.02.2026 10:31:56



